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Moaynb Cisco DS-SFP-FC32G-SW

Obuwme

Twvn oNTUYeCcKoro BoJIOKHa
IO nnHa BOMHbI TX, HM
OnvHa BonHbI RX,HM
dopmM-hakTOp Moy A
Twn KOHHeKTOopa Mooy

MakcumanbHoe pacCcTosHUe, KM

DS-SFP-FC32G-SW

MMF

850

850

Moaynn SFP+
LC

0,1
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